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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto N Main St 0.2

3.2 ← Left Turn left onto 4 Mile Rd 3.4
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Charles St 4.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto 4 1/2 Mile Rd 4.7
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Middle Rd 5.6
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Douglas Ave 5.7
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto 5 Mile Rd 6.3
4.7 ← Left Turn left onto Howell Rd 11.0
2.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto St Paul Ave 13.7
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Northwestern Ave 13.8
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Fancher Rd 14.4
2.5 → Right Turn right onto Washington Ave 16.9
1.5 → Right Turn right onto County Rd V 18.5
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Spring St 19.6
1.0 → Right Turn right onto NE Frontage Rd 20.5
2.1 ← Left Turn left onto Golf Rd 22.6
0.1 → Right Turn right onto S 27th St/W Frontage Rd 22.7
2.6 ← Left Turn left onto W 5 Mile Rd 25.3
3.0 ← Left Turn left onto 76th St 28.3
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto N Cape Rd 29.3
1.5 → Right Turn right onto 51st St 30.8
2.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto 53rd Dr 32.9
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto 50th Rd 33.9
1.5 → Right Turn right onto NE Frontage Rd 35.4
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Spring St 36.0
1.0 → Right Turn right onto County Rd V 37.0
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Washington Ave 38.1
0.8 ← Left Turn left toward Washington Ave 38.9
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Washington Ave 39.0
0.1 ↑ Straight Make a U‐turn 39.0
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto S Fancher Rd 39.8
2.5 → Right Turn right onto Northwestern Ave 42.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Nicholson Rd 42.4
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Dunkelow Rd 42.9
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Nicholson Rd 43.0
2.5 → Right Turn right onto 5 Mile Rd 45.5
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue straight to stay on 5 Mile Rd 46.0
3.2 → Right Turn right onto Douglas Ave 49.2
0.7 ↑ Straight Make a U‐turn at MRK Trail 49.8
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Middle Rd 50.1
0.0 → Right Turn right onto 4 1/2 Mile Rd 50.1
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Charles St 51.1
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto 4 Mile Rd 51.6
0.8 → Right Turn right onto N Main St 52.3
1.0 ← Left Slight left to stay on N Main St 53.3
2.2 ← Left Turn left onto Barker St 55.5




